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Subject
Code

Subject Cred it
Hour (CH)

Grade Grade
Point (GP)

CHxGP
(WGP)

Final Grade

002 Nepa ltTll
Nepa, i Nl

3.75
1.25

A

A

3.6

3.6
13.s
4.5

A

004 Eng sh i;H)
English (lN)

3.75
1,.25

A

A

3.6

3.6

13.5

4.5

A

0c5 Mathematics (TH)

Mathematics (lN)
3.75
t.2s

B+

B+

3.2

3.2

12.0

4.0
B+

008 Science and Technology (TH)

Science and Technolosv (lN)
3.75
7.25

A+

A+

4

4

15

5.0
A+

010 Social Studies {TH)
Social Studies (lN)

3

1_

A

A

3.6

3.6

10.8

3.6
A

L02 Optional L. Mathematics (TH) 4 A+ 4.0 16 A+

lna Optional 11. Science (TH)

Optional 11. Science (PR)
3

t
A+

A

4.0

3.6

1_2

3.6
A+

Total 32 118
GPA = Sum of the Weighted Grade Point (WGP)/ Divided by total credit hours (CH) of the class =
L18/32 = 3.58

ft{,creffi slrd 4# Grade Sheet (Grade 9)
Subject
Cod e

Subject Cre d it
Hour (CH)

Grade Grade

Point (GP)

Final Grade

002 Nepali (rH)
Nepali(lN)

3.75
7.2s

A

A

3.6

3.6
004 English (rH)

English (lN)
3.75
1,.25

A

A

3.6
3.6

A

005 Mathematics (TH)

Mathematics (lN)
3.75

1,.25

B+

B+

3.2

3.2

B+

008 Science and Technology (TH)

Science and Technolosv (lN)
3.75

L.25
A+

A+

4
4

A+

010 Social Studies (TH)

Social Studies (lN)
3

1_

A

A

3.6
3.6

A

102 Optional 1. Mathematics {TH) 4 A+ 4.0 A+

206 Optional 11. Science (TH)

Optional 11. Science (PR)
3

1.

A+

A

4.0

3.6
A+

GPA = 3.58

ila :^qrf\ q-qi qr65-qgl.-dqndr 3TFrqEi fuqq 1qrffi qr6^q-fiqq-{eT-{+1 qrq-+ qfuro r \hdfi
td-flH fuwr+1 k{rq-fregEi tr r q+ rrft qq M qfr gt<lirr q|6w;qTaR fs r{-d
il{R rr{ (H g r

lro-t7


	1
	2

